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1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019

Domingo
Prova MX3
Corrida (12 Voltas)
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(100) ROOSEVELT ASSUMPCAO
1 1:33.404 +2.906 16:09:48.642
2 1:30.867 +0.369 16:11:19.509
3 9:44.634 +8:14.136 16:24:14.961
4 1:31.145 +0.647 16:25:46.106
5 1:31.517 +1.019 16:27:17.623
6 1:33.395 +2.897 16:28:51.018
7 1:31.370 +0.872 16:30:22.388
8 1:31.238 +0.740 16:31:53.626
9 1:30.498 - 16:33:24.124
10 1:31.893 +1.395 16:34:56.017
11 1:33.256 +2.758 16:36:29.273
12 1:33.456 +2.958 16:38:02.729
(94) MARCELO HENRIQUE
1 1:39.049 +3.194 16:09:55.166
2 1:38.036 +2.181 16:11:33.202
3 10:11.945 +8:36.090 16:24:14.549
4 1:39.788 +3.933 16:25:54.337
5 1:41.419 +5.564 16:27:35.756
6 1:37.093 +1.238 16:29:12.849
7 1:38.133 +2.278 16:30:50.982
8 1:38.760 +2.905 16:32:29.742
9 1:37.328 +1.473 16:34:07.070
10 1:35.855 - 16:35:42.925
1 1:38.388 +2.533 16:37:21.313
12 1:41.103 +5.248 16:39:02.416
(70) ARTHUR MORINI LEAL
1 1:39.085 +3.759 16:09:57.576
2 1:37.543 +2.217 16:11:35.119
3 11:26.720 +9:51.394 16:24:47.296
4 1:35.507 +0.181 16:26:22.803
5 1:35.885 +0.559 16:27:58.688
6 1:36.280 +0.954 16:29:34.968
7 1:37.296 +1.970 16:31:12.264
8 1:35.326 - 16:32:47.590
9 1:36.391 +1.065 16:34:23.981
10 1:36.581 +1.255 16:36:00.562
1 1:35.731 +0.405 16:37:36.293
12 1:35.357 +0.031 16:39:11.650
(747) HERMINIO FILHO
1 1:45.733 +8.862 16:10:04.865
2 1:40.634 +3.763 16:11:45.499
3 10:47.573 +9:10.702 16:24:16.664
4 1:39.553 +2.682 16:25:56.217
5 1:37.188 +0.317 16:27:33.405
6 1:38.344 +1.473 16:29:11.749
7 1:36.871 - 16:30:48.620
8 1:38.388 +1.517 16:32:27.008
9 1:38.752 +1.881 16:34:05.760
10 1:37.541 +0.670 16:35:43.301
1 1:38.579 +1.708 16:37:21.880
12 2:22.124 +45.253 16:39:44.004
(99) CARLOS LAZZARO
1 1:48.883 +7.916 16:10:07.049
2 1:44.390 +3.423 16:11:51.439
3 10:38.971 +8:58.004 16:24:17.492
4 1:42.999 +2.032 16:26:00.491
5 1:41.518 +0.551 16:27:42.009
6 1:45.959 +4.992 16:29:27.968
7 1:49.208 +8.241 16:31:17.176
8 1:43.630 +2.663 16:33:00.806
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9 1:46.636 +5.669 16:34:47.442
10 1:40.967 - 16:36:28.409
1 1:42.195 +1.228 16:38:10.604
(251) JURACI PETRONI
1 1:47.413 +9.665 16:10:12.370
2 1:46.056 +8.308 16:11:58.426
3 10:30.511 +8:52.763 16:24:18.296
4 1:47.192 +9.444 16:26:05.488
5 1:38.045 +0.297 16:27:43.533
6 1:37.748 | - 16:29:21.281
7 1:40.776 +3.028 16:31:02.057
8 1:41.386 +3.638 16:32:43.443
9 1:50.475 +12.727 16:34:33.918
10 1:48.311 +10.563 16:36:22.229
1 1:52.121 +14.373 16:38:14.350
(845) LEANDRO PIRES
1 2:03.459 +8.337 16:10:26.805
2 2:02.551 +7.429 16:12:29.356
3 9:41.158  +7:46.036 16:24:19.916
4 1:59.760 +4.638 16:26:19.676
5 2:12.161 +17.039 16:28:31.837
6 1:58.112 +2.990 16:30:29.949
7 1:57.634 +2.512 16:32:27.583
8 2:00.176 +5.054 16:34:27.759
9 1:55.122 | - 16:36:22.881
10 1:56.231 +1.109 16:38:19.112
(11) RODRIGO FANTOZZI
1 1:39.369 +1.297 16:09:56.334
2 1:38.072 | - 16:11:34.406
(26) ORLANDO STRANIERI
1 1:49.366 +2.047 16:10:10.029
2 1:47.319 - 16:11:57.348
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